HARVIA OYJ

HARVIA OYJ
ISIN:  FI4000306873

Overview

2024/04/30 09:47:46

WKN: -

Price
41.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 2.50% (1.00)

F14000306873
HARVIA

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

769 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

40.35 EUR (60)
41.65 EUR (60)
40.50 EUR
41.00 EUR
40.50 EUR
40.00 EUR
41.00 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
B Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226233671,216920152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000306873&ID_NOTATION=368991630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000306873&ID_NOTATION=368991630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12b93401a3e09008e2d388388cd1328d053c6ecd6aac09c5ea16e8c11a62e260&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=68ff4f1f6ec735eca&time=1714580024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e78c6f74221db9cef897c6d01e2f02501315469cd86290f9fcabd1ca5e95c1d3&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7562fb602f973202f&time=1714580024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1de1e32a9b50e60530502af0607da1a3533dcbf52fe4a9aed2eb91dd07a27eb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27212b601b2b0e49e&time=1714580024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8f40ea815c3ba26c0921f8d49195b224b40d6a80b630427a2899cdde2fdc001&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32b029eb8827ca914&time=1714580024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=867df2dbc3d86e208c23d0291874935def678eebdacd89f9b02fad851440af78&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=37d6b6003effa9573&time=1714580024&tool=RSC

HARVIA OYJ

Details

2024/04/30 09:47:46

Price

41.00 EUR

Difference (] 2.50% (1.00)
General attributes
ISIN F14000306873
Symbol HARVIA
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 769 EUR
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.35 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 41.65 EUR (60)
Open 40.50 EUR
High 41.00 EUR
Low 40.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.00 EUR
VWAP 41.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15
Trading volume 615.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +83.49%  +85.53% -
Perf (abs.) +18.20 +18.44 -
Beta 0.89 0.90 1.18
Volatility 37.84 40.17 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 09:47
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:37
04/30

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 17:29
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:03
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2023/ 14:45

Price

41.05 EUR

40.90 EUR

41.00 EUR

41.05 EUR

24.26 EUR

39.70 EUR
38.37 EUR
31.49 EUR
26.45 EUR

0)

)

)

)

40.65 EUR (2024/04/12)
)

)

)

1
1
1

— P . P

25.64 EUR (2024/01/08
40.65 EUR (2024/04/12
20.78 EUR (2023/08/28

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 5
1.01 557
0.00 1
1.81 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=368991630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381382784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213701286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381212156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385723146

HARVIA OYJ

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/25

2024/
04/30

2023/
01/13

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

09:47 41.00 EUR 0.00

15:30 19.30 USD 0.02

08:12 41.00 EUR 0.00

17:50 41.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385723146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350474351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381572902

HARVIA OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
HARVIA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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